

Starlight Pines Homeowners Association

Architectural Committee

2740 Arapaho Dr., Happy Jack, AZ 86024-8245 Phone: 928-477-2602 FAX: 928-477-2295 sphoa1216@gmail.com

APPENDIX B

Part I Deposit/Fee Received

Date	Amount Received		Check No./Cash
Lot No.	Situs Address		
Lot Owner		Mailing Address	
Phone		City, State, Zip	
County Permit Issuance Date:		Expiration Date:	
	Type of 1	Deposit/Fee Receiv	ved
	•	Damage Deposit (no	g & Damage Deposit of requiring a County Permit)
Check #	Date	Date Initial Received	
I (Name of Owner), the amount of \$ & Restrictions) my Ag	and warrant	er/Owner's Agent and Agent	
Lot Owner			Date
Architectural Committee Member Inspector			Date
Architectural Committ ☐ Refund Approved in	ee Member Inspector the amount of \$	for the	Date following reasons:
☐ Refund Refused for	the following reasons:_		

SPHOA Architectural Committee Rules

Revisions approved by the Board of Directors on May 14, 2011; October 11, 2014; April 11, 2015; November 12, 2016.